
Vårmönstring Standardpistol - 2024-05-18

Luleå Sportskytteklubb
Tävlingsledare : Jukka Paaso
Domare : Maria Öberg    C 229

Plac Namn Licens S1 S2 SUM1 Total X

Dam 1 Maria Öberg 1888972 150s 95 95 190 537 8

Bodens Sportskytteklubb 20s 89 90 179
10s 86 82 168

2 Åsa Sjöblom 5604784 150s 80 75 155 398 0

Gällivare Pistolklubb 20s 66 55 121
10s 61 61 122

Herr 1 Patrick Holmberg 1911522 150s 90 94 184 534 7

Kiruna Pistolskytteförening 20s 92 88 180
10s 83 87 170

2 Christer Ranvald 648019 150s 95 94 189 518 9

Föreningen Kalix Pistolskyttar 20s 85 89 174
10s 76 79 155

3 Sven Edlund 1600381 150s 92 91 183 516 7

Piteå Pistolklubb 20s 86 86 172
10s 79 82 161

4 Tore Magnusson 317310 150s 89 92 181 516 5

Gällivare Pistolklubb 20s 83 86 169
10s 85 81 166

5 Göran Lindblad 320123 150s 87 90 177 512 3

Luleå Sportskytteklubb 20s 87 91 178
10s 82 75 157

6 Mats Berg 1210118 150s 88 88 176 497 5

Piteå Pistolklubb 20s 89 82 171
10s 76 74 150

7 Dan Evander 4826521 150s 73 75 148 414 2

Piteå Pistolklubb 20s 76 77 153
10s 60 53 113

8 Stefan Eriksson 6382839 150s 74 72 146 370 1

Gällivare Pistolklubb 20s 54 62 116
10s 59 49 108

H70 1 Håkan Björklund 404426 150s 77 79 156 448 1

Bodens Sportskytteklubb 20s 75 73 148
10s 72 72 144

2 Kjell Holmbom 1600751 150s 84 80 164 440 3

Piteå Pistolklubb 20s 65 74 139
10s 63 74 137



Vårmönstring Sportpistol - 2024-05-18

Luleå Sportskytteklubb
Tävlingsledare : Jukka Paaso
Domare : Maria Öberg    C 229

Plac Namn Licens S1 S2 S3 SUM1 Total X

Dam 1 Maria Öberg 1888972 95 95 95 285 565 12

Bodens Sportskytteklubb 88 97 95 280
2 Sandra Lineruth 2355065 77 88 87 252 520 4

Bodens Sportskytteklubb 89 90 89 268
3 Charlotte Fjällborg 2028087 76 81 82 239 470 6

Bodens Sportskytteklubb 58 90 83 231
4 Åsa Sjöblom 5604784 69 76 69 214 375 2

Gällivare Pistolklubb 49 51 61 161

Herr 1 Patrick Holmberg 1911522 95 93 97 285 564 12

Kiruna Pistolskytteförening 94 94 91 279
2 Tore Magnusson 317310 96 91 90 277 556 10

Gällivare Pistolskytteklubb 95 94 90 279
3 Christer Ranvald 648019 90 91 95 276 552 8

Kalix PS 93 92 91 276
4 Göran Lindblad 320123 94 93 92 279 548 5

Luleå Sportskytteklubb 90 93 86 269
5 Mats Berg 1210118 87 97 91 275 545 7

Piteå Pistolklubb 90 90 90 270
6 Sven Edlund 1600381 91 94 88 273 543 11

Piteå Pistolklubb 86 95 89 270
7 Dan Evander 4826521 82 80 86 248 500 6

Piteå Pistolklubb 79 91 82 252
8 Stefan Eriksson 6382839 83 82 80 245 462 1

Gällivare Pistolskytteklubb 79 70 68 217

H 70 1 Kjell Holmbom 1600751 85 87 90 262 514 1

Piteå Pistolklubb 82 87 83 252
2 Håkan Björklund 404426 80 84 88 252 513 4

Bodens Sportskytteklubb 87 84 90 261

Vårmönstring Snabbpistol - 2024-05-18

Plac Namn Licens S1 S2 S3 SUM1 Total X

Öppen 1 Stefan Eriksson 6382839 68 54 34 156 349 1
Gällivare Pistolklubb 86 52 55 193

2 Åsa Sjöblom 5604784 44 44 31 119 265 2
Gällivare Pistolklubb 71 54 21 146



Vårmönstring Grovpistol - 2024-05-19

Luleå Sportskytteklubb
Tävlingsledare : Jukka Paaso

Domare : Maria Öberg    C 229

Plac Namn Licens S1 S2 S3 SUM1 Total X

Öppen 1 Patrick Holmberg 1911522 94 94 99 287 565 13

Kiruna Pistolskytteförening 90 94 94 278
2 Maria Öberg 1888972 96 94 88 278 551 9

Bodens Sportskytteklubb 92 90 91 273
3 Ted Granbom 1074754 86 89 91 266 542 7

Bodens Sportskytteklubb 91 92 93 276
4 Mats Berg 1210118 93 89 88 270 540 7

Piteå Pistolklubb 90 90 90 270
5 Tore Magnusson 317310 91 89 90 270 535 12

Gällivare Pistolklubb 93 83 89 265
6 Dan Evander 4826521 77 81 77 235 473 6

Piteå Pistolklubb 72 86 80 238

H 70 1 Håkan Björklund 404426 78 86 94 258 519 8

Bodens Sportskytteklubb 90 88 83 261
2 Kjell Holmbom 1600751 80 75 88 243 477 2

Piteå Pistolklubb 86 76 72 234

Vårmönstring Fripistol - 2024-05-19

Plac Namn Licens S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 Total X

Herr 1 Patrick Holmberg 1911522 90 87 90 88 90 88 533 6

Kiruna Pistolskytteförening
2 Peter Sirugo 1213593 87 89 87 84 84 94 525 4

Luleå Sportskytteklubb
3 Göran Lindblad 320123 81 84 86 15 79 91 506 5

Luleå Sportskytteklubb
4 Jukka Paaso 1517548 73 76 80 73 69 77 448 1

Luleå Sportskytteklubb
5 Stefan Eriksson 6382839 54 69 62 57 51 55 348 1

Gällivare Pistolklubb


